DA9123.008
21 April 2005
1 (13)
MAS9123
80 mA LDO Voltage Regulator IC
 • Very Low Noise: 9.5 µVrms
• Very Short Start-up Time: 20 µs
• Excellent Ripple Rejection: 68 dB

21 April 2005
13 (13)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Output
Voltage
Top Marking Package Comments
MAS9123AST2-T   2.80 V  23A2 SOT23-5 Tape and
Reel
MAS9123A2GC06 2.80 V  23A2
(G in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free, RoHS compliant)
TSOT-5
lead-free,
RoHS compliant
Tape and
Reel
MAS9123AST6-T 3.00 V  23A6 SOT23-5 Tape and
Reel
MAS9123A6GC06 3.00 V  23A6
(G in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free, RoHS compliant)
TSOT-5
lead-free,
RoHS compliant
Tape and
Reel
MAS9123AST1-T 3.30 V  23A1 SOT23-5 Tape and
Reel
MAS9123A1GC06 3.30 V  23A1
(G in the bottom marking to indicate
lead-free, RoHS compliant)
TSOT-5
lead-free,